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Milford?2 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
69ers 172 VS Tommy touchdown 180
Snappers2 170 Vs Water Chickens 211
TB12RULES 233 VS Green Hornet 176
MOFO 141 Vs Fkn clowns 164
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
69ers 120 Vs Snappers2 177
TB12RULES 185 Vs Tommy touchdown 163
MOFO 151 VS Water Chickens 172
Fkn clowns 165 Vs Green Hornet 217
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
69ers 167 VS TB12RULES 167
MOFO 176 VS Snappers2 198
Fkn clowns 175 VS Tommy touchdown 187
Green Hornet 195 Vs Water Chickens 188
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
69ers 186 VS MOFO 234
Fkn clowns 146 Vs TB12RULES 195
Green Hornet 215 Vs Snappers2 192
Water Chickens 213 Vs Tommy touchdown 186
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
69ers 146 VS Fkn clowns 212
Green Hornet 188 VS MOFO 117
Water Chickens 222 VS TB12RULES 178
Tommy touchdown 185 Vs Snappers2 211
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
69ers 114 VS Green Hornet 231
Water Chickens 159 Vs Fkn clowns 163
Tommy touchdown 245 VS MOFO 141
Snappers2 221 VS TB12RULES 243
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
69ers 178 VS Water Chickens 160
Tommy touchdown 227 Vs Green Hornet 172
Snappers2 180 VS Fkn clowns 157
TB12RULES 160 Vs MOFO 161
Week 8 - NFL Week 8
69ers 171 Vs Tommy touchdown 228
Snappers2 201 Vs Water Chickens 188
TB12RULES 180 VS Green Hornet 156
MOFO 156 Vs Fkn clowns 163
Week 9 - NFL Week 9
69ers 161 Vs Snappers2 207
TB12RULES 167 Vs Tommy touchdown 146
MOFO 179 VS Water Chickens 147
Fkn clowns 156 Vs Green Hornet 196
Week 10 - NFL Week 10
69ers 201 VS TB12RULES 166
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MOFO
Fkn clowns
Green Hornet

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
69ers

Fkn clowns

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
69ers

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

Tommy touchdown

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
69ers

Water Chickens

Tommy touchdown
Snappers2

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
69ers

Tommy touchdown
Snappers2

TB12RULES

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Snappers2

TB12RULES

MOFO

Fkn clowns

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

Tommy touchdown
69ers

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Snappers2

TB12RULES

MOFO

Fkn clowns

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

Tommy touchdown
69ers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17

69ers

Fkn clowns
Green Hornet
MOFO
Snappers2
TB12RULES

136
151
294

135
135
214
189

163
238
182
161

180
217
170
179

165
233
206
169

222
120
116
149
151
117
181
178

210
138
204
159
233
181
164
112

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Snappers2
Tommy touchdown
Water Chickens

MOFO
TB12RULES
Snappers2
Tommy touchdown

Fkn clowns
MOFO
TB12RULES
Snappers2

Green Hornet
Fkn clowns
MOFO
TB12RULES

Water Chickens
Green Hornet
Fkn clowns
MOFO

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

No Games Scheduled

105
147
156
143
178
136
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220
199
176

221
261
225
153

200
197
185
153

180
149
157
158

134
208
185
132

154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
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Tommy touchdown 222
Water Chickens 183

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

69ers 47
Fkn clowns 24
Green Hornet 85
MOFO 69
Snappers2 28
TB12RULES 26
Tommy touchdown 67
Water Chickens 57

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

69ers 76
Fkn clowns 59
Green Hornet 61
MOFO 36
Snappers2 45
TB12RULES 29
Tommy touchdown 77
Water Chickens 68

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

69ers 7
Fkn clowns 44
Green Hornet 49
MOFO 0
Snappers2 14
TB12RULES 32
Tommy touchdown 27
Water Chickens 0

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

69ers 0
Fkn clowns 27
Green Hornet 23
MOFO 0
Snappers2 0
TB12RULES 0
Tommy touchdown 0
Water Chickens 0
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