

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
69ers	172	VS	Tommy touchdown	180
Snappers2	170	VS	Water Chickens	211
TB12RULES	233	VS	Green Hornet	176
MOFO	141	VS	Fkn clowns	164
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	120		Casara and	177
69ers TB12RULES	120	VS	Snappers2 Tommy touchdown	163
MOFO	185	VS VS	Water Chickens	103
Fkn clowns	165	vs vs	Green Hornet	217
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
69ers	167	VS	TB12RULES	167
MOFO	176	VS	Snappers2	198
Fkn clowns	175	VS	Tommy touchdown	187
Green Hornet	195	VS	Water Chickens	188
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
69ers	186	VS	MOFO	234
Fkn clowns	146	VS	TB12RULES	195
Green Hornet	215	VS	Snappers2	192
Water Chickens	213	VS	Tommy touchdown	186
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
69ers	146	VS	Fkn clowns	212
Green Hornet	188	VS	MOFO	117
Water Chickens Tommy touchdown	222 185	VS VS	TB12RULES Snappers2	178 211
	105	V5	Shappersz	211
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
69ers	114	VS	Green Hornet	231
Water Chickens	159	VS	Fkn clowns	163
Tommy touchdown	245	VS	MOFO	141
Snappers2	221	VS	TB12RULES	243
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
69ers	178	VS	Water Chickens	160
Tommy touchdown	227	VS	Green Hornet	172
Snappers2	180	VS	Fkn clowns	157
TB12RULES	160	VS	MOFO	161
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
69ers	171	VS	Tommy touchdown	228
Snappers2	201	VS	Water Chickens	188
TB12RULES	180	VS	Green Hornet	156
MOFO	156	VS	Fkn clowns	163
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
69ers	161	VS	Snappers2	207
TB12RULES	167	VS	Tommy touchdown	146
MOFO	179	VS	Water Chickens	147
Fkn clowns	156	VS	Green Hornet	196
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 69ers	201	VS	TB12RULES	166
	201	vo	IBIZIOLLO	100

RealTime Fantasy Sports	Ν	/lilford2		www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET
MOFO	136	VS	Snappers2	220
Fkn clowns	151	VS	Tommy touchdown	199
Green Hornet	294	VS	Water Chickens	176
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
69ers	135	VS	MOFO	221
Fkn clowns	135	VS	TB12RULES	261
Green Hornet	214	VS	Snappers2	225
Water Chickens	189	VS	Tommy touchdown	153
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
69ers	163	VS	Fkn clowns	200
Green Hornet	238	VS	MOFO	197
Water Chickens	182	VS	TB12RULES	185
Tommy touchdown	161	VS	Snappers2	153
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
69ers	180	VS	Green Hornet	180
Water Chickens	217	VS	Fkn clowns	149
Tommy touchdown	170	VS	MOFO	157
Snappers2	179	VS	TB12RULES	158
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
69ers	165	VS	Water Chickens	134
Tommy touchdown	233	VS	Green Hornet	208
Snappers2	206	VS	Fkn clowns	185
TB12RULES	169	VS	MOFO	132
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Snappers2	222	VS	* League Average	154
TB12RULES	120	VS	* League Average	154
MOFO	116	VS	* League Average	154
Fkn clowns	149	VS	* League Average	154
Green Hornet	151	VS	* League Average	154
Water Chickens	117	VS	* League Average	154
Tommy touchdown	181	VS	* League Average	154
69ers	178	VS	* League Average	154
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Snappers2	210	VS	* League Average	175
TB12RULES	138	VS	* League Average	175
MOFO	204	VS	* League Average	175
Fkn clowns	159	VS	* League Average	175
Green Hornet	233	VS	* League Average	175
Water Chickens	181	VS	* League Average	175
Tommy touchdown	164	VS	* League Average	175
69ers	112	VS	* League Average	175

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17

	No Games Scheduled
69ers	105
Fkn clowns	147
Green Hornet	156
MOFO	143
Snappers2	178
TB12RULES	136

Copyright (c) Real	Time Fantasy Sports

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Milfor	d2
--------	----

222

183

Tommy touchdown Water Chickens

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Wildcard

	No Games Scheduled
69ers	47
Fkn clowns	24
Green Hornet	85
MOFO	69
Snappers2	28
TB12RULES	26
Tommy touchdown	67
Water Chickens	57

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Divisional

No Games Scheduled
76
59
61
36
45
29
77
68

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Championship

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Championship		
	No Games Scheduled	
69ers	7	
Fkn clowns	44	
Green Hornet	49	
MOFO	0	
Snappers2	14	
TB12RULES	32	
Tommy touchdown	27	
Water Chickens	0	

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
69ers	0
Fkn clowns	27
Green Hornet	23
MOFO	0
Snappers2	0
TB12RULES	0
Tommy touchdown	0
Water Chickens	0